
 Hours and Holidays 2020 - 2022 

 Days and Hours of Opera on 
 Monday to Friday (except holidays listed below) - 6am to 6pm Pacific 

 Holidays 

 HOLIDAY  DATE 
 New Year’s Day  Friday, January 1, 2021 
 Family Day  Monday, February 15, 2021 
 Good Friday  Friday, April 2, 2021 
 Victoria Day  Monday, May 24, 2021 
 Canada Day  Thursday, July 1, 2021 
 Bri�sh Columbia Day  Monday, August 2, 2021 
 Labour Day  Monday, September 6, 2021 
 Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 11, 2021 
 Remembrance Day  Thursday, November 11, 2021 
 Christmas Eve Day  Friday, December 24, 2021 
 Holiday Closure  Monday, December 27 to Friday, December 

 31, 2021 
 Family Day  Monday, February 21, 2022 
 Good Friday  Friday, April 15, 2022 
 Victoria Day  Monday, May 23, 2022 
 Canada Day  Friday, July 1, 2022 
 Bri�sh Columbia Day  Monday, August 1, 2022 
 Labour Day  Monday, September 5, 2022 
 Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 10, 2022 
 Remembrance Day  Friday, November 11, 2022 
 Boxing Day  Monday, December 26, 2022 
 Day in lieu of Christmas Day  Tuesday, December 27, 2022 




